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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income 

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2015-16
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SOUTHWINDS PROJECT LLP

6A

KOLKATA

69265

27-09-2015

0

69270

21404

0

21404

0

21238

0

262

0

21500

100

ABJFS2172D

ITR-5

ORIGINAL

700020WEST BENGAL

823518141270915

31(4)

0

Limited Liability Partner
BHOWANIPURELGIN ROAD

SIDHARTH PANSARI

1937456916875771246CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA, O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

122.163.62.223 27-09-2015 KOLKATAAFYPP8910K

DESIGNATED PARTNER


