INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2015-16

	Nar	Name							PAN		
	SOUTHWINDS PROJECT LLP						ABJFS2172D				
ТНЕ	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of 1	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form No. which has been electronically			
N AND	6A										
TRO	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locali	Area/Locality			transmitted			
AL INFORMATIC TE OF ELECTR TRANSMISSION	ELGIN ROAD			BHOWANI	BHOWANIPUR			Status Limited Liability Partner			
L IN	Town/City/District			State	State Pin			Aadhaar Number			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KO	LKATA		WEST BE	NGAL	700020					
II	Des	ignation of AO(Wai	rd/Circle)	31(4)				Original	or Revise	d ORIGINAL	
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Numbe	r 823518141 2	823518141270915 Date(D/MM/Y	YYYY)	27-09-2015	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income				1		69265			
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		0	
	3	Total Income						3		69270	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		0	
	4	Net tax payable				X7		4		21404	
	5	Interest payable			5		0				
NO	6	Interest payable Total tax and interest payable						6		21404	
'ATI(TAX	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax 7a			0	_				
COMPUTATIO AND TAX			b TDS c TCS d Self Assessment Tax		7b		21238				
					7c		0				
					7d		262				
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e		21500		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		100	
	10	l Exempt Income		Agriculture	griculture Others			10			
				Otners							
							.1	·			

This return has been digitally signed by	SIDHARTH PANSARI	in the capacity of	DESIGNATED PARTNER
having PAN <u>AFYPP8910K</u> from	IP Address 122.163.62.223 on 27-09-2015 at	KOLKATA	<u> </u>
Dsc Sl No & issuer 19374569168757712	46CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA	, O=Sify Technologies I	Limited, C=IN